
 SDC2023 OFFICIAL SERVICE PARTNERS & CONTACTS 

 Exhibitors should look for this NBAA official service partner logo to ensure they are working 
 with approved service partners. 

 SERVICE  CONTACT 

 General Information - NBAA  exhibits@nbaa.org 

 Exhibit Floor Manager - NBAA  Maureen Cameron 
 Senior Director, Exhibits 
 NBAA 
 Phone: 202-203-0609 
 Email:  mcameron@nbaa.org 

 Meeting Rooms - NBAA  General Information:  meetings@nbaa.org 

 LeeNaura King 
 NBAA 
 Phone: 202-308-4272 
 Email:  lking@nbaa.org 

 Housing - NBAA  LeeNaura King 
 NBAA 
 Phone: 202-308-4272 
 Email:  lking@nbaa.org  , meetings@nbaa.org 

 Publication Bins - NBAA  Ashley Granada 
 NBAA 
 Phone: 202-997-7707 
 Email: agranada@nbaa.org 
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 SERVICE  CONTACT 

 Registration - NBAA 

 Special Events - NBAA 

 Vishal Patel 
 NBAA 
 Mobile: (202) 302-5819 
 Email: registration@nbaa.org 
 Michelle Koblenz, CMP 
 NBAA 
 Tel: (202) 740-4769 
 Email:  mkoblenz@nbaa.org  , meetings@nbaa.org 

 Sponsorships & Advertising - 
 NBAA 

 General Inquiries -  sponsorships@nbaa.org 

 Amanda Dumont 
 Mobile: (864) 373-1168 
 Email:  adumont@idc.nbaa.org 

 Carly Heideger 
 Mobile: (973) 570-6172 
 Email:  carly.heideger@wearemci.com 

 Exhibitor Services / Official 
 Service Contractor - Freeman 

 Booth furnishings, carpet, booth 
 cleaning, graphics, labor, material 
 handling 

 Freeman 

 888-508-5054 

 Freeman Online Ordering 

 Freeman Team Leader  Alecia Guerra 
 Freeman 
 Senior Client Solutions Manager 
 Mobile: (814) 671-5428 
 alecia.guerra@freemanco.com 

 Catering - Music City Center  Meredith Oritt 
 Music City Center 
 Catering Sales Manager 
 Phone:615-401-1361 | Fax:615-401-1482 
 Email:  Meredith.Oritt@nashvillemcc.com 
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 SERVICE  CONTACT 

 Electric, Wifi, AV - Music City 
 Center 

 Chris Jolly 
 Music City Center 
 Technology Manager (A+, MCP, MCDST)\ 
 Phone: 615.401.1477 | Fax: 615.401.1484 
 Email:  chris.jolly@nashvillemcc.com 

 Lead Retrieval - CompuSystems  CompuSystems 
 Phone: 708-786-5565 
 Email:  exhibitor-support2csireg.com 
 compusystems.com/order 

 Printing/Copying - UPS Store  UPS Store 
 Level 2, directly beneath the Grand Lobby 
 Phone: (615) 401-1495 
 Email:  store6425@theupsstore.com 

 Hours: M-F   9am-5pm 

 Security - Music City Center  Music City Center 
 orderservices@nashvillemcc.com 

 Floral - Floral Expositions  Floral Expositions 
 Phone: 407-961-6531 
 Email:  orders@floralexpo.net 

 Floor Plan & Company Profile 
 Upgrades - Map Your Show 

 Map Your Show 
 Tony Kruessel 
 Tel: (513) 527-8894 
 Email: tkruessel@MapYourShow.com 

 Destination Marketing Service - 
 Nashville Convention & Visitors 
 Corp. 

 https://www.visitmusiccity.com/ 
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